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Visitor Parking

Reserved Parking 
for President’s O�ce Visitor Parking

For a comprehensive, searchable campus map that includes all 
dining, retail and University department locations, please visit 
map.belmont.edu.

NUMERICAL LISTING ALPHABETICAL LISTING
 1  Fidelity Hall
 2  Freeman Hall
 3  Belmont Mansion  
 4  Rogers Center 
 5  Inman Center (P)
 6  McWhorter Hall (P)
 7  The Lawn
 8  Ayers Academic Center (P) 
 9  Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine (P)
 10  The UPS Store at Belmont
 11  Little Bruins Preschool
 12  Belmont Ministry Center 
 13  Hewlett Hall
 14  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 15  Russell Hall
 16  Thrailkill Hall
 17  Hillside
 18  Benz Hall
 19  Dickens Hall (P)
 20  Horrell Hall (P)  
 21  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 22  Enactus, 1512 Compton 
 23  Crockett Center for Athletic Excellence
 24  Facilities Management Services
 25  Belmont Commons
 26  South Garage/Tennis Facility (P)
 27  Dynamo Room
 28  Department of Sport Science
 29  McAfee Concert Hall
 30  Belmont Heights
 31  Troutt/Black Box Theater Complex
 32  The Fisher Center for the Performing Arts
 33  Curb Event Center
 34  Curb Garage (P)
 35  Beaman Student Life Center
 36  Bell Tower
 37  West Amphitheatre
 38  Gabhart Student Center
 39  O’More College Annex
 40  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 41  Hitch Building
 42  Massey Performing Arts Center
 43  Bunch Library  
       Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)
       Leu Art Gallery
  Hart Studio Museum
 44  Wilson Music Building
 45  Heron Hall
 46  Patton Hall 
 47  Pembroke Hall
 48  Bear House
 49  Hail Hall
 50  Potter Hall
 51  Foutch Alumni House
 52  Baskin Center (P) 
 53  Massey Center
  Admissions – Welcome Center
  The BruinShop 
 54  Johnson Center (P) 
       Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 55  Maddox Hall
 56  Kennedy Hall
 57  Wright Hall
 58  Wiseman Hall

 53  Admissions – Welcome Center
 8  Ayers Academic Center (P)
 52  Baskin Center (P)
 35  Beaman Student Life Center
 48  Bear House
 36  Bell Tower
 25  Belmont Commons  
 30  Belmont Heights  
 3  Belmont Mansion
 12  Belmont Ministry Center  
 18  Benz Hall
  53  The BruinShop
 43  Bunch Library
 23  Crockett Center for Athletic Excellence
 33  Curb Event Center
 34  Curb Garage (P)
 19  Dickens Hall (P)
 27  Dynamo Room
 22  Enactus, 1512 Compton
 24  Facilities Management Services
 1  Fidelity Hall
 32  The Fisher Center for the Performing Arts
 51  Foutch Alumni House
 2  Freeman Hall
 38  Gabhart Student Center
 43  Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)  
 21  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 49  Hail Hall
 54  Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 43  Hart Studio Museum
 45  Heron Hall
 13  Hewlett Hall
 17  Hillside
 41  Hitch Building
 20  Horrell Hall (P)
 5  Inman Center (P)
 54  Johnson Center (P)
 56  Kennedy Hall
 7  The Lawn
 43  Leu Art Gallery
 40  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 11  Little Bruins Preschool
 55  Maddox Hall
 53  Massey Center
 42  Massey Performing Arts Center
 29  McAfee Concert Hall
 6  McWhorter Hall (P)
  39   O’More College Annex
 46  Patton Hall
  47    Pembroke Hall 
 50  Potter Hall
 4  Rogers Center
 15  Russell Hall
  26  South Garage/Tennis Facility (P)
 28  Sport Science, Department of 
   9   Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine (P)
 14  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 16  Thrailkill Hall
 31  Troutt/Black Box Theater Complex
 10  The UPS Store at Belmont
  37  West Amphitheatre
 44  Wilson Music Building
 58  Wiseman Hall
 57  Wright Hall

  (P)   Parking Garages
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Campus Security 615.460.6617        
University Operator 615.460.6000

P Parking Garage Entrance

Dining Options

Stoplight

ATM

Emergency Phones
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Parking Garages/Lots
P1 Inman/McWhorter Garage
P2 Ayers Garage
P3 Baskin Garage
P4 Frist College of Medicine Garage
P5 Johnson Garage*
P6 Thrailkill Garage
P7 Dickens/Horrell Garage
P8 Curb Garage
P9 South Garage
P10 Hitch Lot
P11 Leu Center for Visual Arts
P12 Bunch Library
P13 West Belmont Blvd
P14 Freeman, Fidelity, Massey Rogers Center Lots
P15 Little Bruins Lot
P16 University Ministries Lot

*Johnson Garage: Visitor Parking on levels P1 & P2 on Jack C. Massey side


